Ann Way
2
BT  / NT
series
Model No. FIG. d D D1 L L1 E H Weight
(kg)
BT50 AHC06-105        1 6 26 45 105 28 28 28-56 4.20
-135        1 6 26 45 135 28 28 28-56 4.60
-165        1 6 26 45 165 28 28 28-56 5.10
AHC08-105        1 8 28 45 105 28 28 28-56 4.20
-135        1 8 28 45 135 28 28 28-56 4.60
-165        1 8 28 45 165 28 28 28-56 5.10
AHC10-105        1 10 30 45 105 28 33 33-56 4.20
-135        1 10 30 45 135 28 33 33-56 4.60
-165        1 10 30 45 165 28 33 33-56 5.10
AHC12-105        1 12 32 45 105 28 38 38-61 4.20
-135        1 12 32 45 135 28 38 38-61 4.60
-165        1 12 32 45 165 28 38 38-61 5.10
AHC16-105        1 16 38 47 105 28 43 43-70 4.20
-135        1 16 38 47 135 28 43 43-70 4.70
-165        1 16 38 47 165 28 43 43-70 5.20
AHC20-105        1 20 42 50 105 46 43 43-70 4.20
-135        1 20 42 50 135 46 43 43-70 4.80
-165        1 20 42 50 165 46 43 43-70 5.40
AHC25-105        1 25 63 68 105 50 52 52-79 5.00
-135        1 25 63 68 135 50 52 52-79 5.90
-165        1 25 63 68 165 50 52 52-79 6.70
AHC32-105        1 32 72 78 105 50 56 56-81 5.30
-135        1 32 72 78 135 50 56 56-81 6.50
-165        1 32 72 78 165 50 56 56-81 7.60
Unit: mm
高精度油壓夾頭